Extension Electrica de Uso Rudo
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MODELO:
DESCRIPCION:
EAN 13:
GARANTIA:
PESO:

MEDIDAS IND:
PIEZAS INNER:
PIEZAS MASTER:
DUN 14:

PESO MASTER:
MEDIDAS MASTER:
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Gontactos

ER-20

Extension Eléctrica de Uso Rudo 20 m
7501081026192

1 Anho

1.76 Kg
32x19x7cm

6 Piezas

12 Piezas
17501081026199
22.2 Kg
61.5x39.5x38 cm
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